
Confirmation - Important Dates
All Candidates 2023/24

Attend Registration/Information Night
BOTH CANDIDATE & PARENTS MUST ATTEND PLEASE.

Complete online registration and bring all the required documents listed in the letter dated September 2023 with you.
For St. Matthew, St. Paul, St. Theresa, and all Other Schools: Tues Oct 3rd@ 7:00pm

For St. Bernard & St. Mark schools: Thurs Oct 5th@7:00pm

Attend Inscription Ceremony
Mass times can be found on the Inscription Form.

Bring the completed Inscription Form with you; this form can be printed from the parish website.
All Candidates:Weekend of October 21/22, 2023

Public/Private School Sessions
Sessions for any candidate who does not attend one of the parish elementary schools. Sessions will be in person at the church

from 2:00pm to 3:30pm.
Sat. Oct. 28 – Session 1 Sat. Jan 27 – Session 4
Sat. Nov. 18 – Session 2 Sat. March 2 – Session 5
Sat. Dec. 9 – Session 3 Sat. April 6 – Session 6

Candidates Sessions
Sessions 1, 2 and 3 will be at the school.

Sessions 4, 5 and 6 will be in person at the church from 2:00pm to 3:30pm
St. Bernard & St. Mark St. Matthew, St. Paul, and St. Theresa
Sat. Jan. 20 – Session 4 Sat. Jan. 27 – Session 4
Sat. Feb. 24 – Session 5 Sat. March 2 – Session 5
Sat. March 23 – Session 6 Sat. April 6 – Session 6

Collection of Sponsor’s Forms/Confirmation Name Form
All Candidates: Weekend of April 6-7 (any Mass)

Reconciliation
St. Bernard & St. Mark: Tuesday, April 16 come anytime between 6:30pm and 8:00 pm
St. Matthew, St. Paul, St. Theresa, and all Other Schools: Thurs, April 18 come between 6:30pm
and 8:00 pm

Confirmation Mass
St. Mark, St. Paul, & St. Theresa: Saturday, April 27 @ 11:00am
St. Matthew, St. Bernard, and all Other Schools: Saturday, April 27 @ 3:00pm

Contact is Mike Tice at confirmation.hfw@gmail.comWebpage: holyfamilywhitby.ca/confirmation-3/

*We reserve the right to change dates if necessary*


